
2024-25 Cross Country Fixtures 

October 
Sat 12 Oct 2024 — KXCL #1 Footscray Meadows, Sidcup 

Sat 26 Oct 2024 — KXCL #2 Somerhill School, Tonbridge 

November 
Sat 9 Nov 2024 — KXCL #3 Danson Park, Bexley (No under 65 Women) 

Sat 23 Nov 2024 — KXCL #4 Swanley Park, Swanley (No under 70 Men) 
Sat 23 Nov 2024— SOTT 5 Mile Team Race, West Horsley Place, Leatherhead (TBC)

Sat 30 Nov 2024— Kent Masters XC Champs, Central Park, Dartford (F35+/M40+ only)


December 
Sat 07 Dec 2024 — SEAA Masters XC Champs, Horspath, Oxford (F40+/M40+ only) (TBC)

Sat 07 Dec 2024 — SEAA Inter-Counties XC Champs, Horspath, Oxford (TBC)

Sat 21 Dec 2024 — SOTT Championship Race, Somerhill School, Tonbridge


January 
Sat 04 Jan 2025 — Kent County XC Champs, Brands Hatch, West Kingsdown (TBC)

Sun 05 Jan 2025 — Penshurst Village 5 Mile XC Race (TBC)

Sat 11 Jan 2025 — TWH Club XC Champs, Hargate Forest, Tunbridge Wells (TBC)

Sat 25 Jan 2025 — SEAA Main XC Champs, Beckenham Place Park, Beckenham


February 
Sat 08 Feb 2025 — KXCL #5 Norman Park, Bromley (No 65+ Women/70+ Men) 
Sat 22 Feb 2025 — ECCA (National) XC Champs, Parliament Hill, Hamstead Heath


* Included in Subs	      + FREE to ALL TWH members        o County Selection Required


ECCA – England Cross Country Association	 	 


KXCL – Kent Cross Country League 
SEAA – South of England Athletics Association 

SOTT – South of the Thames Cross Country Association
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